[ALABLLLA

BISTRD

FAMILY

Appetizers

ANTIPASTO PLATTER

CAPRESE SALAD

Entrees
(INCLUDES GARLIC BREAD)

LASAGNA

SAM'S MEATBALLS

CHICKEN PARM SERVED W/RIGATONI
CHICKEN PICCATA SERVED W/RIGATONI
CHICKEN MARSALA SERVED W/RIGATONI

PASTA ALLA NORMA SERVED W/RIGATONI

Sides

GARLIC BAGUETTE TRAY
HOUSE SALAD

CESAR SALAD

Desserts

TIRAMISU TRAY
RAINBOW COOKIE TRAY
CANNOLI TRAY

WHOLE CHEESECAKE

Half Tray

(8-10 PEOPLE)
$100

$75

Half Tray

(8-10 PEOPLE)

$120
$75
$150
$140
$140

$120

Half Tray

(8-10 PEOPLE)

$30
$45

$50

Small

$65
$65
$65

$70

Full Tray

(15-20 PEOPLE)
$175

$135

Full Tray

(15-20 PEOPLE)

$210
$125
$250
$225
$225

$200

Full Tray

(15-20 PEOPLE)

$50
$80

$90

Large

$130
$130

$125



