

Appetizers	Half Tray (8-10 PEOPLE)	Full Tray
ANTIPASTO PLATTER	\$100	\$175
CAPRESE SALAD	\$75	\$135
Entrees (INCLUDES GARLIC BREAD)	Half Tray (8-10 PEOPLE)	Full Tray (15-20 PEOPLE)
LASAGNA	\$120	\$210
SAM'S MEATBALLS	\$75	\$125
CHICKEN PARM SERVED W/RIGATONI	\$150	\$250
CHICKEN PICCATA SERVED W/RIGATONI	\$140	\$225
CHICKEN MARSALA SERVED W/RIGATONI	\$140	\$225
PASTA ALLA NORMA SERVED W/RIGATONI	\$120	\$200
Sides	Half Tray (8-10 PEOPLE)	Full Tray
GARLIC BAGUETTE TRAY	\$30	\$50
HOUSE SALAD	\$45	\$80
CESAR SALAD	\$50	\$90
Desserts	Small	Large
TIRAMISU TRAY	\$65	\$130
RAINBOW COOKIE TRAY	\$65	\$130
CANNOLI TRAY	\$65	\$125
WHOLE CHEESECAKE	\$70	